&2 DRB-HICOM
UNIVERSITY

OF AUTOMOTIVE MALAYSIA

PROG / GROUP

SEMESTER 111 2018/2019 SESSION

BMC3A

8.00-9.00 am

9.00-10.00 am

10.00-11.00 am

11.00-12.00 noon

12.00-1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 pm

MONDAY

Course

BLET3032-L

Lecturer

I1SZ

Venue

ASPIRE L2-7/FOB

TUESDAY

Course

BLET3032-T

Lecturer

1SZ

Venue

WEDNESDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

THURSDAY

Course

ASPIRE L2-

2.00-3.00 pm

3.00-4.00 pm

4.00-5.00 pm

5.00-6.00 pm

6.00-7.00 pm

MPU3242

Lecturer

SMR

Venue

ASPIRE L2-13&14/FOB

FRIDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

ajln|bh|lwWIN]|F

Course Code

Endorsed by Dean of Faculty

Assce. P

Course Name

- Z_’b

Ir. Dr. Az

ead

bin Ahmzad

Name :

Faculty of Engifieering
Date: "RB-HTCH University of Autoinctive tialayzia

Initial

Lecturer




